5855 Grant Avenue, Cleveland, OH 44105   888.650.9799 www.globalref.com85
Global
58Refrigeration, INC.
The CKDC VISIDIPPER WIDE  models offer optimum
performance, consistent interior temperature , a large
viewing/display area with LED lighting brilliantly
illuminating the ice cream products. The curved triple
pane heated glass is 4-1/2” lower than standard cabinets
increasing viewing/display area by 35%.
The model is designed to accommodate gelato pan rack
kits and gelato may be served from these cabinets.
The five inch stainless steel workspace at the rear of
cabinet improves efficiency and convenience for the
employee
The CKDC VISIDIPPER WIDE models are available in 8 hole,
12 hole and 16 hole models.
FEATURES
ACCESSORIES
formerly
CKDC VISIDIPPER WIDE
ICE CREAM DIPPING
CABINETS/GELATO CASES
5855 Grant Avenue, Cleveland, OH 44105   888.650.9799 www.globalref.com85
Global
58Refrigeration, INC.
EM
G
02
15
-2
00
MODEL CKDC47V-W CKDC67V-W CKDC87V-W
Temp Range +10°F to –15°F +10°F to –15°F +10°F to –15°F
Exterior Dimensions
 Length 46.5” 67” 88”
 Depth 29.25” 29.25” 29.25”
 Height 52.12” 52.12” 52.12”
Capacity (cu. ft.) 9.1 19.1 26.4
Capacity (3-gal. tubs) 12 20 28
Facings (3-gal. tubs) 8 12 16
Storage (3-gal. tubs) 4 8 12
Shipping Weight 565 lbs. 730 lbs. 850 lbs.
Lighting LED LED LED
Temp Control Digital Digital Digital
Electrical 115/60/1 115/60/1 115/60/1
Rated Amps 11.5 12.5 12.5
Electrical Information NEMA 5-15P NEMA 5-15P NEMA 5-15PT
EC
H
N
IC
A
L
D
A
TA
SP
EC
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
S
Item CKDC47,67,87V-Wide
Furnish (   ) quantity, VisiDipper Wide Ice
Cream Dipping Cabinets, Global model CKDC47V-
Wide, CKDC67V-Wide, or CKDC87V-Wide. The unit
construction shall consist of a 20-ga. white powder-coat
place.
Refrigeration control shall be digital thermostatic with
a temperature range of +10°F to –15°F. Cabinet to
light switch mounted in the shell of the cabinet and
to be furnished with a drain connection. Cabinet to be
provided as a rear intake and front air discharge.
Cabinet to be UL, C-UL and NSF Certified.
PLUG
NEMA
5-15P
52 1/8
31 1/8
21 1/2
29 1/8 34 1/8
29 1/4
10-FT. SERVICE CORD 15 AMP WITH NEMA 5-15 PLUG.
ELECTRICAL- 115VAC-60 HZ-1 PH.
OPERATOR SIDE
CONSUMER SIDE
10 1/2
1 3/4 18 3/8 88
(88-1/8 LAMINATED)
88 1/4
83 3/8
SERIAL PLATE LOCATED
BEHIND GRILL, LEFT SIDE
10 5/8
63 1/4
10-FT. SERVICE CORD 15 AMP WITH NEMA 5-15 PLUG.
ELECTRICAL- 115VAC-60 HZ-1 PH.
CKDC47, CKDC67, CKDC87V-Wide
SIDE VIEW
CKDC47V-WIDE
FRONT VIEW
CKDC67V-WIDE
FRONT VIEW
CKDC87V-WIDE
FRONT VIEW
CKDC VISI-WIDE SERIES